
May 2nd Focus Group Master Schedule

Time Location Participant Groups

8:30 AM Central Office Board Room
7244 E. Main Street

Student Panel

9:45 AM Bus Garage
7932 E. Main Street

Transportation Department Staff

11:00 AM Central Office Board Room
7244 E. Main Street

Central Office/Business Office Staff

1:00 PM Central Office Board Room
7244 E. Main Street

Building Administrators

2:30 PM RHS Summit
8591 Summit Road

RHS Summit/HAMS/CDL Staff

3:30 PM RHS Livingston
6699 E. Livingston

RHS Livingston/Elementary Staff

4:30 PM RHS Livingston
6699 E. Livingston

WRMS/WRJH/Baldwin/CDL Staff

5:00 PM City Hall
7232 E. Main Street

City Leaders

7:00 PM RHS Livingston
6699 E. Livingston

Focus Group 1: Parent Group

Focus Group 2: Business/Civic Group


